
1

2

3

4

5

6

 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

 Platz

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

Thiel, J./Götz, J. Schmidt, M./Pierzina, T. Giffhorn, H./Klein, H. de Pasqualin, T./Kodoll, S.

de Pasqualin, T./Kodoll, S.

Giffhorn, H./Klein, H.

Schmidt, M./Pierzina, T.

Thiel, J./Götz, J.

1. Thiel, J./Götz, J. 4. de Pasqualin, T./Kodoll, S.

2. Schmidt, M./Pierzina, T. 3. Giffhorn, H./Klein, H.

Schmidt, M./Pierzina, T. de Pasqualin, T./Kodoll, S.

Giffhorn, H./Klein, H. Thiel, J./Götz, J.

de Pasqualin, T./Kodoll, S. Giffhorn, H./Klein, H.

Thiel, J./Götz, J. Schmidt, M./Pierzina, T.

9/21,8/21

22/20,21/5

13/21,18/21

9/21,19/21

21/11,21/10

17/21,8/21

17/21,8/21 21/9,21/19

21/17,21/8

9/21,19/21

9/21,8/21

21/9,21/8

22/20,21/5

20/22,5/21

13/21,18/21

21/13,21/18

11/21,10/21

21/11,21/10

84 : 112

2 : 4

1 : 2

3.

116 : 92

4 : 2

2 : 1

2.

74 : 127

0 : 6

0 : 3

4.

126 : 69

6 : 0

3 : 0

1.

Stadtmeisterschaften Jugend 2019 - GD U13/U15 Ausrichter : Badminton SFV BS e.V.



1

2

3

4

5

6

 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

 Platz

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

Näthke, M./de Pasqualin, A. Wagner, J./Steinbach, G. Schütz, A./Willecke, Z. Erfurt, D./Gnaß, H.

Erfurt, D./Gnaß, H.

Schütz, A./Willecke, Z.

Wagner, J./Steinbach, G.

Näthke, M./de Pasqualin, A.

1. Näthke, M./de Pasqualin, A. 4. Erfurt, D./Gnaß, H.

2. Wagner, J./Steinbach, G. 3. Schütz, A./Willecke, Z.

Wagner, J./Steinbach, G. Erfurt, D./Gnaß, H.

Schütz, A./Willecke, Z. Näthke, M./de Pasqualin, A.

Erfurt, D./Gnaß, H. Schütz, A./Willecke, Z.

Näthke, M./de Pasqualin, A. Wagner, J./Steinbach, G.

19/21,20/22

21/13,21/13

21/14,21/13

21/19,21/14

10/21,17/21

11/21,14/21

11/21,14/21 19/21,14/21

21/11,21/14

21/19,21/14

19/21,20/22

21/19,22/20

21/13,21/13

13/21,13/21

21/14,21/13

14/21,13/21

21/10,21/17

10/21,17/21

97 : 127

0 : 6

0 : 3

4.

126 : 78

6 : 0

3 : 0

1.

110 : 102

4 : 2

2 : 1

2.

97 : 123

2 : 4

1 : 2

3.

Stadtmeisterschaften Jugend 2019 - GD U17/U19 Ausrichter : Badminton SFV BS e.V.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29 30

31 32

33

34

35

36

 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Danowski, L.

Medipally, A.

Linke, M.

Offen, R.

Schrader, J.Rast

RastRast

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Müllenbach, Mathis

16. Rast

9. Scharnhop, Thore

8. Schrader, Julian

5. Offen, Rasmus

12. Rast

13. Rast

4. Medipally, Akhurath Reddy

3. Krahn, Florian

14. Rast

11. Rast

6. Fähndrich, Leonard

7. Linke, Marlon

10. Koch, Gabriel

15. Rast

2. Danowski, Lucas

Rast

Schrader, Julian

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Koch, Gabriel

Rast

Müllenbach, Mathis

Scharnhop, Thore

Offen, Rasmus

Medipally, Akhurath Reddy

Krahn, Florian

Fähndrich, Leonard

Linke, Marlon

Danowski, Lucas

Schrader, Julian

Fähndrich, Leonard

Rast

Linke, Marlon

Rast

Müllenbach, Mathis

Koch, Gabriel

Offen, Rasmus

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Schrader, Julian

Rast

Rast

Koch, Gabriel

Fähndrich, Leonard

Linke, Marlon

Müllenbach, Mathis

Offen, Rasmus

Scharnhop, Thore

Medipally, Akhurath Reddy

Krahn, Florian

Danowski, Lucas

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Schrader, Julian

Koch, Gabriel

Fähndrich, Leonard

Offen, Rasmus

Linke, Marlon

Müllenbach, Mathis

Medipally, Akhurath Reddy

Krahn, Florian

Scharnhop, Thore

Danowski, Lucas

21/11,21/17

21/14,21/15

21/16,21/19

21/19,21/10

21/19,21/13

22/24,21/17,21/12

21/15,21/7

22/20,17/21,22/20

17/21,21/8,21/16

21/15,21/17

21/14,21/17

21/9,21/11

20/22,21/18,21/18

21/19,15/21,21/18

21/19,20/22,21/18

21/14,21/18

21/13,18/21,21/13

Stadtmeisterschaften Jugend 2019 - JE U11 Ausrichter : Badminton SFV BS e.V.



1

2

3

4

5

6

 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

 Platz

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

Klein, H. Näthke, P. Müllenbach, S. Warmbold, H.

Warmbold, H.

Müllenbach, S.

Näthke, P.

Klein, H.

1. Klein, Hannah 4. Warmbold, Hanna

2. Näthke, Pia 3. Müllenbach, Sinje

Näthke, Pia Warmbold, Hanna

Müllenbach, Sinje Klein, Hannah

Warmbold, Hanna Müllenbach, Sinje

Klein, Hannah Näthke, Pia

21/8,21/4

21/8,21/0

21/16,21/7

5/21,2/21

21/8,21/16

21/19,21/11

21/19,21/11 21/5,21/2

19/21,11/21

5/21,2/21

21/8,21/4

8/21,4/21

21/8,21/0

8/21,0/21

21/16,21/7

16/21,7/21

8/21,16/21

21/8,21/16

126 : 49

6 : 0

3 : 0

1.

114 : 73

4 : 2

2 : 1

2.

39 : 126

0 : 6

0 : 3

4.

77 : 108

2 : 4

1 : 2

3.

Stadtmeisterschaften Jugend 2019 - ME U11/U13 Ausrichter : Badminton SFV BS e.V.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

 4. Runde

 5. Runde

 Platz

 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

Müller, L.

Giffhorn, H.

Müller, L. Giffhorn, H. Widder, F. Richter, M. Levko, L. Rast

Widder, F.

Richter, M.

Levko, L.

Rast

1. Müller, Levin 6. Rast

2. Giffhorn, Henri 5. Levko, Luis

3. Widder, Fabian 4. Richter, Marius

Widder, Fabian Rast

Richter, Marius Giffhorn, Henri

Levko, Luis Müller, Levin

Rast Levko, Luis

Müller, Levin Richter, Marius

Giffhorn, Henri Widder, Fabian

Giffhorn, Henri Rast

Widder, Fabian Müller, Levin

Richter, Marius Levko, Luis

Rast Richter, Marius

Levko, Luis Widder, Fabian

Müller, Levin Giffhorn, Henri

21/19,21/14

21/5,21/7

10/21,10/21

6/21,6/21

21/5,21/3

17/21,8/21

5/21,1/1 Aufgabe 2

9/21,12/21

kampflos an 1

21/3,21/7

21/3,21/7 21/5,21/3

17/21,8/21 21/19,21/14

5/21,1/1 Aufgabe 2 21/5,21/7

10/21,10/21 9/21,12/21

6/21,6/21 kampflos gew.

21/5,1/1 Aufgabe 1 21/6,21/6

3/21,7/21 21/10,21/10

21/17,21/8 kampflos verl.

5/21,3/21 5/21,7/21

19/21,14/21 21/9,21/12

148 : 36

6 : 0

4 : 0

1.

119 : 137

4 : 4

2 : 2

4.

90 : 101

4 : 4

2 : 2

3.

61 : 168

0 : 8

0 : 4

5.

129 : 105

4 : 4

2 : 2

2.

Stadtmeisterschaften Jugend 2019 - JE U13 Ausrichter : Badminton SFV BS e.V.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29 30

31 32

33

34

35

36

 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

de Pasqualin, T.

Jeremias, J.

Peeters, N.

Schmidt, M.

Klages, F.Rast

RastRast

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. de Pasqualin, Timon

16. Rast

9. Klages, Finn

8. Schmidt, Moritz

5. Schmidt, Tim

12. Rast

13. Rast

4. Jeremias, Justus

3. Thiel, Justus

14. Rast

11. Rast

6. Köhler, Niklas

7. Peeters, Nils

10. Rast

15. Rast

2. Freudenhammer, Rasmus

Rast

Klages, Finn

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

de Pasqualin, Timon

Schmidt, Moritz

Schmidt, Tim

Jeremias, Justus

Thiel, Justus

Köhler, Niklas

Peeters, Nils

Freudenhammer, Rasmus

Klages, Finn

Thiel, Justus

Rast

Peeters, Nils

Rast

Schmidt, Moritz

Rast

Schmidt, Tim

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Klages, Finn

Rast

Rast

Rast

Thiel, Justus

Peeters, Nils

Schmidt, Moritz

Schmidt, Tim

de Pasqualin, Timon

Jeremias, Justus

Köhler, Niklas

Freudenhammer, Rasmus

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Klages, Finn

Rast

Thiel, Justus

Schmidt, Moritz

Peeters, Nils

Schmidt, Tim

Jeremias, Justus

Köhler, Niklas

de Pasqualin, Timon

Freudenhammer, Rasmus

21/5,21/6

21/9,21/10

21/6,21/6

21/17,21/17

21/11,21/7

21/7,21/15

21/19,21/16

21/15,19/21,21/18

21/5,21/7

21/8,21/7

22/20,21/14

21/10,21/17

21/10,19/21,21/16

21/15,21/4

Stadtmeisterschaften Jugend 2019 - JE U15 Ausrichter : Badminton SFV BS e.V.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

 4. Runde

 5. Runde

 Platz

 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

Kodoll, S.

Wagner, T.

Kodoll, S. Wagner, T. Pierzina, T. Götz, J. Dollas, N. Rast

Pierzina, T.

Götz, J.

Dollas, N.

Rast

1. Kodoll, Sophie 6. Rast

2. Wagner, Tessa 5. Dollas, Nele

3. Pierzina, Tabea 4. Götz, Jette

Pierzina, Tabea Rast

Götz, Jette Wagner, Tessa

Dollas, Nele Kodoll, Sophie

Rast Dollas, Nele

Kodoll, Sophie Götz, Jette

Wagner, Tessa Pierzina, Tabea

Wagner, Tessa Rast

Pierzina, Tabea Kodoll, Sophie

Götz, Jette Dollas, Nele

Rast Götz, Jette

Dollas, Nele Pierzina, Tabea

Kodoll, Sophie Wagner, Tessa

21/5,21/6

18/21,21/17,21/12

5/21,17/21

3/21,3/21

21/3,21/7

21/14,21/11

5/21 Aufgabe 2

21/11,21/9

kampflos an 1

21/11,21/12

21/11,21/12 21/3,21/7

21/14,21/11 21/5,21/6

5/21 Aufgabe 2 18/21,21/17,21/12

5/21,17/21 21/11,21/9

3/21,3/21 kampflos gew.

21/5 Aufgabe 1 21/3,21/3

11/21,12/21 21/5,21/17

14/21,11/21 kampflos verl.

3/21,7/21 21/18,17/21,12/21

5/21,6/21 11/21,9/21

147 : 44

6 : 0

4 : 0

1.

149 : 100

6 : 2

3 : 1

2.

90 : 155

2 : 7

1 : 3

5.

124 : 164

3 : 6

1 : 3

3.

79 : 126

2 : 6

1 : 3

4.

Stadtmeisterschaften Jugend 2019 - ME U15 Ausrichter : Badminton SFV BS e.V.



1

2

3

4

5

6

 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

 Platz

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

Näthke, M. Gehrke, L. Wagner, J. Erfurt, D.

Erfurt, D.

Wagner, J.

Gehrke, L.

Näthke, M.

1. Näthke, Micha 4. Erfurt, Daniel

2. Gehrke, Lars 3. Wagner, Julian

Gehrke, Lars Erfurt, Daniel

Wagner, Julian Näthke, Micha

Erfurt, Daniel Wagner, Julian

Näthke, Micha Gehrke, Lars

21/16,21/15

12/21,21/16,21/15

21/8,21/9

21/14,21/8

9/21,6/21

12/21,15/21

12/21,15/21 14/21,8/21

21/12,21/15

21/14,21/8

21/16,21/15

16/21,15/21

12/21,21/16,21/15

21/12,16/21,15/21

21/8,21/9

8/21,9/21

21/9,21/6

9/21,6/21

91 : 115

2 : 4

1 : 2

3.

138 : 96

6 : 1

3 : 0

1.

136 : 91

5 : 2

2 : 1

2.

63 : 126

0 : 6

0 : 3

4.

Stadtmeisterschaften Jugend 2019 - JE U17 Ausrichter : Badminton SFV BS e.V.



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

 4. Runde

 5. Runde

 Platz

 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

Willecke, Z.

Harms, E.

Willecke, Z. Harms, E. Steinbach, G. Schaper, H. Schacht, P. Rast

Steinbach, G.

Schaper, H.

Schacht, P.

Rast

1. Willecke, Zoe 6. Rast

2. Harms, Emily 5. Schacht, Paula

3. Steinbach, Gianna 4. Schaper, Henrike

Steinbach, Gianna Rast

Schaper, Henrike Harms, Emily

Schacht, Paula Willecke, Zoe

Rast Schacht, Paula

Willecke, Zoe Schaper, Henrike

Harms, Emily Steinbach, Gianna

Harms, Emily Rast

Steinbach, Gianna Willecke, Zoe

Schaper, Henrike Schacht, Paula

Rast Schaper, Henrike

Schacht, Paula Steinbach, Gianna

Willecke, Zoe Harms, Emily

21/15,22/20

21/7,21/5

12/21,7/21

8/21,9/21

21/17,21/12

13/21,14/21

19/21,21/13,21/18

17/21,7/21

kampflos an 2

21/16,21/14

21/16,21/14 21/17,21/12

13/21,14/21 21/15,22/20

19/21,21/13,21/18 21/7,21/5

12/21,7/21 17/21,7/21

8/21,9/21 kampflos verl.

21/19,13/21,18/21 21/8,21/9

16/21,14/21 21/12,21/7

21/13,21/14 kampflos gew.

17/21,12/21 7/21,5/21

15/21,20/22 21/17,21/7

178 : 137

7 : 2

3 : 1

2.

142 : 138

4 : 4

2 : 2

3.

187 : 91

8 : 1

4 : 0

1.

84 : 168

0 : 8

0 : 4

5.

94 : 151

2 : 6

1 : 3

4.

Stadtmeisterschaften Jugend 2019 - ME U17 Ausrichter : Badminton SFV BS e.V.



1

2

3

 3. Runde

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 Punkte

 Spiele

 Sätze

 Platz

Achilles, J.

Faber, J.

Schröder, A.

Achilles, J. Faber, J. Schröder, A.

1. Achilles, Joshua 3. Schröder, Arvid

2. Faber, Jannis 3. Schröder, Arvid

1. Achilles, Joshua 2. Faber, Jannis

21/11,22/20

23/21,22/24,12/21

21/14,21/8

21/11,22/2021/14,21/8

14/21,8/21

11/21,20/22

23/21,22/24,12/21

21/23,24/22,21/12

85 : 53

4 : 0

2 : 0

1.

79 : 108

1 : 4

0 : 2

3.

97 : 100

2 : 3

1 : 1

2.

Ausrichter : Badminton SFV BS e.V.Stadtmeisterschaften Jugend 2019 - HE U19



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

 4. Runde

 5. Runde

 Platz

 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

Müller, H.

Rösel, E.

Müller, H. Rösel, E. Münzer, L. Haulsen, A. Gnaß, H. Rast

Münzer, L.

Haulsen, A.

Gnaß, H.

Rast

1. Müller, Hannah 6. Rast

2. Rösel, Eva 5. Gnaß, Heike

3. Münzer, Luisa 4. Haulsen, Alina

Münzer, Luisa Rast

Haulsen, Alina Rösel, Eva

Gnaß, Heike Müller, Hannah

Rast Gnaß, Heike

Müller, Hannah Haulsen, Alina

Rösel, Eva Münzer, Luisa

Rösel, Eva Rast

Münzer, Luisa Müller, Hannah

Haulsen, Alina Gnaß, Heike

Rast Haulsen, Alina

Gnaß, Heike Münzer, Luisa

Müller, Hannah Rösel, Eva

21/13,21/11

21/11,21/13

4/21,4/21

7/21,7/21

21/2,21/4

21/11,21/8

6/21,5/21

8/21,9/21

26/24,14/21,21/18

21/9,22/20

21/9,22/20 21/2,21/4

21/11,21/8 21/13,21/11

6/21,5/21 21/11,21/13

4/21,4/21 8/21,9/21

7/21,7/21 26/24,14/21,21/18

21/6,21/5 21/7,21/7

9/21,20/22 21/4,21/4

11/21,8/21 24/26,21/14,18/21

2/21,4/21 11/21,13/21

13/21,11/21 21/8,21/9

169 : 60

8 : 0

4 : 0

1.

155 : 94

6 : 2

3 : 1

2.

135 : 169

3 : 6

1 : 3

4.

55 : 168

0 : 8

0 : 4

5.

141 : 164

4 : 5

2 : 2

3.

Ausrichter : Badminton SFV BS e.V.Stadtmeisterschaften Jugend 2019 - DE U19




